
November 2021

STORAGE 1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION** PRECIP**

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW 
C.F.S.

POWER SPILL OUTLET C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

669.6

1 2,213.22 672.9 3.3 1,960 298 0 0 6 0.03 0.19

2 2,213.93 677.7 4.8 2,649 234 0 0 4 0.02 0.29

3 2,214.28 680.1 2.4 1,509 294 0 0 18 0.09 0.00

4 2,214.91 684.4 4.3 2,455 295 0 0 2 0.01 0.23

5 2,215.30 687.0 2.7 1,661 301 0 0 14 0.07 0.00

6 2,215.63 689.3 2.3 1,440 296 0 0 4 0.02 0.24

7 2,215.88 691.0 1.7 1,107 231 0 0 12 0.06 0.00

8 2,216.13 692.7 1.7 1,176 300 0 0 8 0.04 0.00

9 2,216.52 695.4 2.7 1,664 304 0 0 0 0.00 1.01

10 2,216.81 697.4 2.0 1,256 237 0 0 8 0.04 0.01

11 2,217.13 699.7 2.2 1,436 316 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

12 2,217.45 701.9 2.2 1,439 313 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

13 2,217.59 702.9 1.0 1,311 812 0 0 6 0.03 0.00

14 2,217.76 704.1 1.2 1,152 546 0 0 8 0.04 0.00

15 2,217.88 704.9 0.8 1,163 739 0 0 2 0.01 0.00

16 2,217.89 705.0 0.1 918 875 0 0 8 0.04 0.04

17 2,218.04 706.0 1.0 834 297 0 0 8 0.04 0.00

18 2,218.12 706.6 0.6 843 559 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

19 2,218.23 707.3 0.8 900 508 0 0 2 0.01 0.25

20 2,218.30 707.8 0.5 758 503 0 0 6 0.03 0.00

21 2,218.31 707.9 0.1 615 566 0 0 14 0.07 0.00

22 2,218.30 707.8 -0.1 528 563 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

23 2,218.33 708.1 0.2 603 493 0 0 4 0.02 0.00

24 2,218.33 708.1 0.0 496 488 0 0 8 0.04 0.00

25 2,218.33 708.1 0.0 495 489 0 0 6 0.03 0.00

26 2,218.32 708.0 -0.1 479 511 0 0 4 0.02 0.00

27 2,218.34 708.1 0.1 928 851 0 0 6 0.03 0.00

28 2,218.41 708.6 0.5 524 267 0 0 8 0.04 0.00

29 2,218.34 708.1 -0.5 381 628 0 0 2 0.01 0.00

30 2,218.31 707.9 -0.2 403 507 0 0 2 0.01 0.00

TOTALS 38.3 33,083 13,621 0 0 170 0.85 2.26

ACRE-FEET 38,300 65,620 27,017 0 0 337

Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION
                      ** Evaporation and precipitation records taken from station at Trinity River Hatchery.

Precipitation

This month = 2.26
October 01, 2021 To date = 7.26

SUMMARY   
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 27,017 Outlet 0
Spill 0

Total 27017.2535
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